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Position Other Positions Held
Principal, Elem, K-6 >400
Principal, Elem, K-6 >400
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 1/2
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Teacher, Early Intervention
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 5/6
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Resource Teacher, K-6

Classroom Teacher, Tk

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary

Arnold J Adreani Elementary

Total Wages
$110,613
$87,023
$86,487
$86,390
$84,825
$84,349
$82,973
$81,941
$81,504
$81,040
$80,788
$80,215
$79,409
$79,128
$79,007
$78,941
$78,750
$78,288
$77,626
$76,795
$76,219
$76,096
$75,746
$75,689
$74,917
$74,189
$74,141
$72,144
$71,808
$70,048
$68,772



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Teacher, Early Intervention
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, K
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Elementary School Secretary
Lead Custodian |

Custodian |, Nsd

Classroom Teacher, 4/5
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
School Office Assistant li
Custodian |, Nsd
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Lead Fns, Elementary
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
School Office Assistant li
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Library Technician
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary

Arnold J Adreani Elementary

$67,635
$64,960
$63,680
$61,498
$60,959
$57,456
$55,613
$42,599
$40,187
$39,407
$33,179
$30,667
$28,469
$28,152
$22,975
$22,218
$21,316
$18,670
$18,200
$17,541
$17,491
$17,213
$16,995
$16,847
$15,608
$14,833
$14,807
$14,749
$13,541
$11,778
$11,096

$9,226



64. Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Elk Grove Unified Arnold J Adreani Elementary $8,781
65. Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod Elk Grove Unified Arnold J Adreani Elementary $5,738



