	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Elem, K-6 >400		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$110,613
2.	Principal, Elem, K-6 >400		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$87,023
3.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$86,487
4.	Classroom Teacher, 1/2		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$86,390
5.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$84,825
6.	Teacher, Early Intervention		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$84,349
7.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$82,973
8.	Classroom Teacher, 5/6		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$81,941
9.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$81,504
10.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$81,040
11.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$80,788
12.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$80,215
13.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$79,409
14.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$79,128
15.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$79,007
16.	Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$78,941
17.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$78,750
18.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$78,288
19.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$77,626
20.	Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$76,795
21.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$76,219
22.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$76,096
23.	Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$75,746
24.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$75,689
25.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$74,917
26.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$74,189
27.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$74,141
28.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$72,144
29.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$71,808
30.	Resource Teacher, K-6		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$70,048
31.	Classroom Teacher, Tk		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$68,772

54.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$16,995
53.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$17,213
52.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$17,491
51.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$17,541
50.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$18,200
49.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$18,670
48.	Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$21,316
47.	Lead Fns, Elementary	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$22,218
46.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$22,975
45.	Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$28,152
44.	School Office Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$28,469
43.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$30,667
42.	Classroom Teacher, 4/5	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$33,179
41.	Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$39,407
40.	Lead Custodian I	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$40,187
39.	Elementary School Secretary	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$42,599
38.	Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$55,613
37.	Classroom Teacher, K	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$57,456
36.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$60,959
35.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$61,498
34.	Teacher, Early Intervention	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$63,680
33.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$64,960

64.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$8,781
65.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$5,738